AGNIESZKA
NITERODA

ART DIRECTOR | CONCEPT ARTIST | MATTE PAINTER

CORE SKILLS WORK EXPIRIENCE

e Art Direction
O FREELANCER - ART DIRECTOR | CONCEPT ARTIST | MATTER PAINTER

PFX | Platige Image | HUMAN/PFX | Orca Studios | Lunapark | Lokomotive |
FixaFilm | Juice | Vein | MamoFx | 01/2020 - currently

e Concept Art

e Matte Painting

e Visual Development

e Al-Driven Art Creation

) ) e Leading the creation of visual effects for films, commercials, and cinematics,
e Visual Storytelling

ensuring artistic consistency throughout the process.

e Photoshop . . . . . .

e Developing detailed briefs for the team, including: visual references,
e Color & Composition .

) o moodboards, key concepts, keyframes, color scripts.

e Creative Briefing . - . . . .

e Preparing artistic feedback for the team and ensuring the project aligns with
e Feedback & Team Supervision

the script or client brief.
e Graphic Design . . . o . .
e Supervising all stages of visual asset creation to maintain consistency with
the initial concept and meet client expectations.
e Producing high-quality matte paintings, overpaints, and stylized 2D assets
for films, commercials, and game cinematics.
CONTACT . . . .
e Crafting visual concepts that serve as the foundation for production and
X aga@agadmp.com help define the overall artistic direction.
e Preparing visually compelling presentations to promote films and
Q. +48600 523828 commercials.
e Providing artistic consulting for film, advertising, and music video

productions, including visual analysis and creative recommendations.
o 04-428 Warsaw

Poland
Al-Driven 2D Art Creation

e Creating stylized 2D assets (backgrounds, illustrations, Ul elements) using

Al tools such as MidJourney, Sora, Nano Banana, and Flux.

PORTFOLIO e Developing effective prompts to achieve specific artistic styles and
compositions.

WWW e Refining Al-generated images through detailed retouching and paintovers in

agadmp.com Photoshop.

ARTSTATION e Currently broadening experience with emerging Al tools and workflows to

agnieszka nieroda support production efficiency and stylistic consistency.

ART DIRECTOR

FILMOGRAPHY Platige Image | 02/2023 - 01/2025
IMDb e Art Supervision for VFX Production in game cinematics.
Adnieszka Nieroda e Developing detailed briefs for the team, including: visual references,

moodboards, key concepts, keyframes, color scripts.
FILM POLSKI .

Adanieszka Nieroda

Delivering constructive artistic feedback to the team to enhance the quality
of the project at every production stage.
e Monitoring whether the project meets the requirements outlined in the
script, brief, or other creative guidelines.
LINKEDIN e Supervising subsequent stages of visual asset creation, ensuring they align

with the initial concept and the client's expectations.
LINKEDIN

Adnieszka Nieroda


http://agadmp.com
https://www.artstation.com/agnieszkanieroda
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm4811468/
https://filmpolski.pl/fp/index.php?osoba=1172308
http://www.linkedin.com/in/agnieszka-nieroda

() ARTDIRECTOR
Bones Studio | 04/2022 - 07/2022

e Art Supervision for VFX Production in NFT project.

e Preparing a brief for the 3D team: references, concepts

e Supervising the 3D modeling process with meticulous attention to detail,
ensuring every element aligns perfectly with the client's vision.

e Providing precise and constructive feedback on 3D models, clothing, hair,
and FX, helping the team refine the project at every stage of production.

e Ensuring all team-created projects meet the client's creative requirements,
maintaining both artistic and technical consistency.

e Offering guidance and solutions to technical challenges, supporting the
team in efficiently achieving project goals.

CO-OWNER | ART DIRECTOR | CONCEPT ARTIST | MATTER PAINTER
3DE - Visual Effects Company | 04/2010 - 12/2021

e Leading the creation of visual effects for films, commercials, and cinematics,
ensuring artistic consistency throughout the process.

e Developing detailed briefs for the team, including: visual references,
moodboards, key concepts, keyframes, color scripts..

e Preparing artistic feedback for the team.

e Supervised asset production to align with concept, script, and client
expectations.

e Produced high-quality matte paintings, overpaints, and key visual concepts.

e Prepared visual presentations to promote projects and provided artistic
guidance for film, advertising, and music video productions.

MOTION GRAPHIC DESIGNER
SIMPLE FRAME | 06/2006 — 01/2010

e Developing concepts and creative designs for graphics and animations.
e Creating graphic designs and animations.

e Producing hand-drawn animations.

e Designing logos.

e Editing and retouching photos.

() PRODUCT DESIGNER
LOTOS PARAFINY | 04/2006 —10/2006

e Developing concepts for special occasion candles and promotional
materials.

e Designing special occasion candles and promotional materials.

e Creating models and molds for mass production of products.

() PRODUCT DESIGNER
UNILEVER | 01/2006 - 06/2006

e Designing advertising products for the Hellmann's brand.

EDUCATION

ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS IN HIGH SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS IN
WARSAW KOSZALIN
Direction: Industrial Design Direction: Industrial Design
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TYPE

Film

Film

Film
Commercial
Film

Film
Cinematic
Film
Commercial
Cinematic
Film
Cinematic
Cinematic
Cinematic
Cinematic
Cinematic
Cinematic
TV Series
Commercial
Film

Film

Film
Commercial
Film

Film
Cinematic
Commercial
Film
Cinematic
Film

Film

TV theater
Film
Commercial
NFT

Film
Commercial
TV Series
Commercial
Cinematic
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
TV Series
Cinematic
Film

Film

Film

TV theater
Commercial
Film

Short Film
Film
Commercial
Cinematic
Film

Film

Film

FILMOGRAPHY |

GCAME CINEMATOGRAPHY |

| COMMERCIALOGRAPHY

PROJECT TITLE

Hot - Spot

Arachnid

Tron Ares

GreenFarm

A Pale View of Hills

Misie

Gemini

Woujek foliarz

Tourism Australia

Call of Duty | MW 3 | Zombies | S5
Hellboy - The Crooked Man

Call of Duty | MW 3 | zombies | ACT3
Call of Duty | MW 3 | zombies | ACT2
Call of Duty | MW 3 | zombies | ACT1
Call of Duty | MW 3 | enroute

Call of Duty | MW 3 | missiles
Call of Duty | MW 3 | submarine
Obliterated

Kasztelan

A través de mi ventana 3

A través de mi ventana 2

A través de mi ventana 1

AXE kenobi.Base

Slub Doskonaty

Zta matka (development)

J1CG

BMW

1961 (development)

Call of Duty | Modern Warfare | Vanguard S5
Dziki Ptak (development)

R6j

Romeo i Julia

Préba tuku (development)

Alpro

CY - B3LLA

Gtos

Zone-Attack on Titans

Herkules (opening credits)
Rossmann

G119

Ghostrunner

Rossmann

Arcane

Oknoplast

Pitbull

Call of Duty | Modern Warfare | Vanguard
Control Room (VPX)

Kosmiczny Wykop (development)
Zupanic

Lato w Nohant

tomza

Pitbull

Bajkowa podréz (development)
Mitos¢, Sex & Pandemia

BNP Paribas Awareness

Jasis (development)

Druga Potowa

Bad Boy

Asymetria

CLIENT

Human/PFX
PEX
PFX
Lunapark
Human/PFX
FixaFilm
Platige | People can Fly
FixaFilm
Platige
Platige | Activision
3Dreamaker
Platige | Activision
Platige | Activision
Platige | Activision
Platige | Activision
Platige | Activision
Platige | Activision
Platige
VEIN
Orca Studios
Orca Studios
Orca Studios
Platige
3DE
3DE
Platige
Platige
3DE
Platige | Activision
3DE
LocoMotive
3DE
3DE
LocoMotive
Bones Studio
3DE
Juice
3DE
Lunapark
Platige
LocoMotive
Lunapark
LocoMotive
Lunapark
3DE
Platige | Activision
Orca Studios
Horus Animation
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
confidential
3DE
Lunapark
Aspire BCG
3DE
3DE
3Dreamaker

ROLE

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Art Director

Concept Artist

Matte Painter

Art Director

Matte Painter

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Art Director

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Concept Artist, Matte Painter
Concept Artist, Matte Painter
Concept Artist, Matte Painter
Concept Artist

Matte Painter

Visual development artists
Matte Painter

Concept Artist

Visual development artists
Matte Painter

Visual development artists
Concept Artist, Matte Painter
Matte Painter

Visual development artists
Matte Painter

Art Director

Matte Painter, Graphic designer
Concept Artist, Matte Painter
Art Director

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Visual development artists
Matte Painter

Concept artist, Art consulting
Matte Painter

Matte Painter, Graphic designer
Matte Painter

Concept Artist

Art Director, Concept Artist
Concept Artist, Matte Painter
Matte Painter, Graphic designer
Art Director, Matte Painter
Matte Painter, Graphic designer
Art Director

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Concept Artist, Art consulting
Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter, Graphic designer

WORK PERIOD

2025 Sep - currently
2025 July - Sep
2025 July - August
2025 June

2025 Feb - April
2024 Nov - 2025 Jan
2024 Aug - Nov
2024 Aug

2024 Jun - Jul
2023 Dec - 2024 Jul
2023 Dec - 2024 Jan
2023 May - Sep
2023 May - Sep
2023 Apr - Aug
2023 May - Jul
2023 May - Jun
2023 Apr - May
2023 Mar - Jul
2023 Mar - Apr
2023 Mar

2023 Mar - May
2022 Dec - 2023 Jan
2022 Dec

2022 Nov - Dec
2022 Nov

2022 Nov

2022 Sep

2022 Aug

2022 Jul

2022 Jun - Jul
2022 May - Jun
2022 May

2022 Apr

2022 Apr

2022 Mar - Sep
2022 Mar

2022 Mar

2022 Feb - Apr
2022 Feb

2022 Feb

2021 Dec

2021 Nov

2021 Oct - Dec
2021 Sep

2021 Aug - Nov
2021 Aug

2021 Jun - Nov
2021 Jun - Aug
2021 Feb - May
2021 May

2021 Mar - Apr
2021 Jan - Feb
2021 Jan - 2022
2021

2021 Jan

2020

2020

2020

2020
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Commercial
TV Series
Film
Animated Feature
TV Series
Film

Film

TV Series
TV Series
Cinematic
Film

Film

TV Series
Film

Film

Film

Film

Film

Film

Film

Film

Short Film
Animated Short Film
Film

Film
Commercial
Commercial
Cinematic
Animation
Short Film
Film

TV Series
Film

Film
Animated TV series
Short Film
Short Film
Film

Projekt Edukacyjny
Music Video
Commercial
Film
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Flegamina

Small World

War Hunt

DreamWorld

Krél

Dezerter

The Embassy (development)
The Liberator

Kobiety Mafii 2

Flex

Petla

Cicha (development)
Stulecie winnych

Kobiety mafii 2

Polityka

Zabawa Zabawa

Plagi Breslau

Small World

Dzien czekolady

Kobiety Mafii

Botoks

Czerwony punkt

The Trap (development)
Pitbull Niebezpieczne kobiety
Pitbull Nowe Porzadki
Huawei

Raccoon

Star Wars (development)
Crossbreed
UMBRA/Eclipse of the moon
Queen of the Desert
Stuzby specjalne

Stuzby specjalne

Walking Under Water
Odlotowo

Dlaczego tutaj jestes

W Swietle

One Billion Happy People
Muzykoteka szkolna

Penderecki & Greenwood concert

Leroy Merlin
Weekend
Leroy Merlin
Barbie
Commercials

Lunapark
3DE
3Dreamaker
Lightcraft
3Dreamaker
3Dreamaker
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE, Platige
3DE, Platige
3DE, Electronic Arts
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE, Ninateka
3DE, Ninateka
3DE
3DE
3DE
3DE
Simple Frame

Concept Artist

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Concept artist, Art consulting
Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Art Director

Texture artist

Matte Painter

Art Director

Matte Painter

Art Director, Concept artist
Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Art consulting, Concept artist
Graphic designer, Matte Painter
Graphic designer, Matte Painter
Concept Art

Matte Painter

Concept Art

Art Director

Art Director, Matte Painter
Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Matte Painter

Art consulting, Graphic designer
Junior Art Director, Concept artist
Graphic designer

Graphic designer

Graphic designer

Graphic designer, Composer
Graphic designer, Composer
Composer, Matte Painter
Composer, Matte Painter
Composer, Matte Painter
Motion graphic designer
Motion graphic designer

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019 - 2022
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016 - 2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2012 - 2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2006 - 2010



