

# AGNIESZKA NIERO

ART DIRECTOR | CONCEPT ARTIST | MATTE PAINTER

#### CORF SKILLS

- Art Direction
- Concept Art
- Matte Painting
- Visual Development
- Al-Driven Art Creation
- Visual Storytelling
- Photoshop
- Color & Composition
- Creative Briefing
- Feedback & Team Supervision
- Graphic Design

# CONTACT



aga@agadmp.com



+48 600 523 828



04-428 Warsaw Poland

#### PORTFOLIO

www agadmp.com

ARTSTATION agnieszka nieroda

# FILMOGRAPHY

IMDb Agnieszka Nieroda

FILM POLSKI Agnieszka Nieroda

LINKEDIN

LINKEDIN Agnieszka Nieroda

#### WORK EXPIRIENCE

#### FREELANCER - ART DIRECTOR | CONCEPT ARTIST | MATTER PAINTER

PFX | Platige Image | HUMAN/PFX | Orca Studios | Lunapark | Lokomotive | FixaFilm | Juice | Vein | MamoFx | 01/2020 - currently

- Leading the creation of visual effects for films, commercials, and cinematics, ensuring artistic consistency throughout the process.
- Developing detailed briefs for the team, including: visual references, moodboards, key concepts, keyframes, color scripts.
- Preparing artistic feedback for the team and ensuring the project aligns with the script or client brief.
- Supervising all stages of visual asset creation to maintain consistency with the initial concept and meet client expectations.
- Producing high-quality matte paintings, overpaints, and stylized 2D assets for films, commercials, and game cinematics.
- Crafting visual concepts that serve as the foundation for production and help define the overall artistic direction.
- Preparing visually compelling presentations to promote films and commercials.
- Providing artistic consulting for film, advertising, and music video productions, including visual analysis and creative recommendations.

# Al-Driven 2D Art Creation

- Creating stylized 2D assets (backgrounds, illustrations, UI elements) using Al tools such as MidJourney, Sora, Nano Banana, and Flux.
- Developing effective prompts to achieve specific artistic styles and compositions.
- Refining Al-generated images through detailed retouching and paintovers in Photoshop.
- Currently broadening experience with emerging AI tools and workflows to support production efficiency and stylistic consistency.

# ART DIRECTOR

Platige Image | 02/2023 - 01/2025

- Art Supervision for VFX Production in game cinematics.
- Developing detailed briefs for the team, including: visual references, moodboards, key concepts, keyframes, color scripts.
- Delivering constructive artistic feedback to the team to enhance the quality of the project at every production stage.
- Monitoring whether the project meets the requirements outlined in the script, brief, or other creative guidelines.
- Supervising subsequent stages of visual asset creation, ensuring they align with the initial concept and the client's expectations.

# ART DIRECTOR

Bones Studio | 04/2022 - 07/2022

- Art Supervision for VFX Production in NFT project.
- Preparing a brief for the 3D team: references, concepts
- Supervising the 3D modeling process with meticulous attention to detail, ensuring every element aligns perfectly with the client's vision.
- Providing precise and constructive feedback on 3D models, clothing, hair, and FX, helping the team refine the project at every stage of production.
- Ensuring all team-created projects meet the client's creative requirements, maintaining both artistic and technical consistency.
- Offering guidance and solutions to technical challenges, supporting the team in efficiently achieving project goals.

# CO-OWNER | ART DIRECTOR | CONCEPT ARTIST | MATTER PAINTER

3DE - Visual Effects Company | 04/2010 - 12/2021

- Leading the creation of visual effects for films, commercials, and cinematics, ensuring artistic consistency throughout the process.
- Developing detailed briefs for the team, including: visual references, moodboards, key concepts, keyframes, color scripts...
- Preparing artistic feedback for the team.
- Supervised asset production to align with concept, script, and client expectations.
- Produced high-quality matte paintings, overpaints, and key visual concepts.
- Prepared visual presentations to promote projects and provided artistic guidance for film, advertising, and music video productions.

# MOTION GRAPHIC DESIGNER

SIMPLE FRAME | 06/2006 - 01/2010

- Developing concepts and creative designs for graphics and animations.
- Creating graphic designs and animations.
- Producing hand-drawn animations.
- Designing logos.
- Editing and retouching photos.

# PRODUCT DESIGNER

LOTOS PARAFINY | 04/2006 - 10/2006

- Developing concepts for special occasion candles and promotional materials.
- Designing special occasion candles and promotional materials.
- Creating models and molds for mass production of products.

# PRODUCT DESIGNER

UNILEVER | 01/2006 - 06/2006

• Designing advertising products for the Hellmann's brand.

EDUCATION

ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS IN WARSAW

Direction: Industrial Design

HIGH SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS IN KOSZALIN

Direction: Industrial Design

# FILMOGRAPHY | GAME CINEMATOGRAPHY | | COMMERCIALOGRAPHY

	TYPE	PROJECT TITLE	CLIENT	ROLE	WORK PERIOD
103	Film	Hot - Spot	Human/PFX	Matte Painter	2025 Sep - currently
102	Film	Arachnid	PFX	Matte Painter	2025 July - Sep
101	Film	Tron Ares	PFX	Matte Painter	2025 July - August
100	Commercial	GreenFarm	Lunapark	Matte Painter	2025 June
99	Film	A Pale View of Hills	Human/PFX	Matte Painter	2025 Feb - April
98	Film	Misie	FixaFilm	Matte Painter	2024 Nov - 2025 Jan
97	Cinematic	Gemini	Platige   People can Fly	Art Director	2024 Aug - Nov
96	Film	Wujek foliarz	FixaFilm	Concept Artist	2024 Aug
95	Commercial	Tourism Australia	Platige	Matte Painter	2024 Jun - Jul
94	Cinematic	Call of Duty   MW 3   Zombies   S5	Platige   Activision	Art Director	2023 Dec - 2024 Jul
93	Film	Hellboy - The Crooked Man	3Dreamaker	Matte Painter	2023 Dec - 2024 Jan
92	Cinematic	Call of Duty   MW 3   zombies   ACT3	Platige   Activision	Art Director	2023 Dec - 2024 Jan
91			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	Cinematic	Call of Duty   MW 3   zombies   ACT2	Platige   Activision	Art Director	2023 May - Sep
90	Cinematic	Call of Duty   MW 3   zombies   ACT1	Platige   Activision	Art Director	2023 Apr - Aug
89	Cinematic	Call of Duty   MW 3   enroute	Platige   Activision	Art Director	2023 May - Jul
88	Cinematic	Call of Duty   MW 3   missiles	Platige   Activision	Art Director	2023 May - Jun
87	Cinematic	Call of Duty   MW 3   submarine	Platige   Activision	Art Director	2023 Apr - May
86	TV Series	Obliterated	Platige	Matte Painter	2023 Mar - Jul
85	Commercial	Kasztelan	VEIN	Matte Painter	2023 Mar - Apr
84	Film	A través de mi ventana 3	Orca Studios	Concept Artist, Matte Painter	2023 Mar
83	Film	A través de mi ventana 2	Orca Studios	Concept Artist, Matte Painter	2023 Mar - May
82	Film	A través de mi ventana 1	Orca Studios	Concept Artist, Matte Painter	2022 Dec - 2023 Jan
81	Commercial	AXE kenobi.Base	Platige	Concept Artist	2022 Dec
80	Film	Ślub Doskonały	3DE	Matte Painter	2022 Nov - Dec
79	Film	Zła matka (development)	3DE	Visual development artists	2022 Nov
78	Cinematic	J1CG	Platige	Matte Painter	2022 Nov
77	Commercial	BMW	Platige	Concept Artist	2022 Sep
76	Film	1961 (development)	3DE	Visual development artists	2022 Aug
75	Cinematic	Call of Duty   Modern Warfare   Vanguard S5	Platige   Activision	Matte Painter	2022 Jul
74	Film	Dziki Ptak (development)	3DE	Visual development artists	2022 Jun - Jul
73	Film	Rój	LocoMotive	Concept Artist, Matte Painter	2022 May - Jun
72	TV theater	Romeo i Julia	3DE	Matte Painter	2022 May
71	Film	Próba Łuku (development)	3DE	Visual development artists	2022 Apr
70	Commercial	Alpro	LocoMotive	Matte Painter	2022 Apr
69	NFT	CY - B3LLA	Bones Studio	Art Director	2022 Mar - Sep
68	Film	Glos	3DE	Matte Painter, Graphic designer	2022 Mar
67	Commercial	Zone-Attack on Titans	Juice	Concept Artist, Matte Painter	2022 Mar
66	TV Series	Herkules (opening credits)	3DE	Art Director	2022 Feb - Apr
		, , ,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
65 64	Commercial	Rossmann	Lunapark	Matte Painter	2022 Feb
	Cinematic	G119	Platige	Matte Painter	2022 Feb
63	Commercial	Ghostrunner	LocoMotive	Visual development artists	2021 Dec
62	Commercial	Rossmann	Lunapark	Matte Painter	2021 Nov
61	Commercial	Arcane	LocoMotive	Concept artist, Art consulting	2021 Oct - Dec
60	Commercial	Oknoplast	Lunapark	Matte Painter	2021 Sep
59	TV Series	Pitbull	3DE	Matte Painter, Graphic designer	2021 Aug - Nov
58	Cinematic	Call of Duty   Modern Warfare   Vanguard	Platige   Activision	Matte Painter	2021 Aug
57	Film	Control Room (VPX)	Orca Studios	Concept Artist	2021 Jun - Nov
56	Film	Kosmiczny Wykop (development)	Horus Animation	Art Director, Concept Artist	2021 Jun - Aug
55	Film	Zupanic	3DE	Concept Artist, Matte Painter	2021 Feb - May
54	TV theater	Lato w Nohant	3DE	Matte Painter, Graphic designer	2021 May
53	Commercial	Łomża	3DE	Art Director, Matte Painter	2021 Mar - Apr
52	Film	Pitbull	3DE	Matte Painter, Graphic designer	2021 Jan - Feb
51	Short Film	Bajkowa podróż (development)	confidential	Art Director	2021 Jan - 2022
50	Film	Miłość, Sex & Pandemia	3DE	Matte Painter	2021
49	Commercial	BNP Paribas Awareness	Lunapark	Matte Painter	2021 Jan
48	Cinematic	Jasis (development)	Aspire BCG	Concept Artist, Art consulting	2020
47	Film	Druga Połowa	3DE	Matte Painter	2020
46	Film	Bad Boy	3DE	Matte Painter	2020
45	Film	Asymetria	3Dreamaker	Matte Painter, Graphic designer	2020

44	Commercial	Flegamina	Lunapark	Concept Artist	2020
43	TV Series	Small World	3DE	Matte Painter	2020
42	Film	War Hunt	3Dreamaker	Matte Painter	2020
41	Animated Feature	DreamWorld	Lightcraft	Concept artist, Art consulting	2020
40	TV Series	Król	3Dreamaker	Matte Painter	2020
39	Film	Dezerter	3Dreamaker	Matte Painter	2020
38	Film	The Embassy (development)	3DE	Art Director	2019
37	TV Series	The Liberator	3DE	Texture artist	2019
36	TV Series	Kobiety Mafii 2	3DE	Matte Painter	2019
35	Cinematic	Flex	3DE	Art Director	2019
34	Film	Pętla	3DE	Matte Painter	2018
33	Film	Cicha (development)	3DE	Art Director, Concept artist	2019
32	TV Series	Stulecie winnych	3DE	Matte Painter	2019 - 2022
31	Film	Kobiety mafii 2	3DE	Matte Painter	2019
30	Film	Polityka	3DE	Matte Painter	2019
29	Film	Zabawa Zabawa	3DE	Matte Painter	2018
28	Film	Plagi Breslau	3DE	Matte Painter	2018
27	Film	Small World	3DE	Matte Painter	2018
26	Film	Dzień czekolady	3DE	Matte Painter	2018
25	Film	Kobiety Mafii	3DE	Matte Painter	2018
24	Film	Botoks	3DE	Matte Painter	2017
23	Short Film	Czerwony punkt	3DE	Matte Painter	2017
22	Animated Short Film	The Trap (development)	3DE	Art consulting, Concept artist	2017
21	Film	Pitbull Niebezpieczne kobiety	3DE	Graphic designer, Matte Painter	2016
20	Film	Pitbull Nowe Porządki	3DE	Graphic designer, Matte Painter	2016
19	Commercial	Huawei	3DE, Platige	Concept Art	2016
18	Commercial	Raccoon	3DE, Platige	Matte Painter	2016
17	Cinematic	Star Wars (development)	3DE, Electronic Arts	Concept Art	2016 - 2017
16	Animation	Crossbreed	3DE	Art Director	2016
15	Short Film	UMBRA/Eclipse of the moon	3DE	Art Director, Matte Painter	2015
14	Film	Queen of the Desert	3DE	Matte Painter	2015
13	TV Series	Służby specjalne	3DE	Matte Painter	2014
12	Film	Służby specjalne	3DE	Matte Painter	2014
11	Film	Walking Under Water	3DE	Art consulting, Graphic designer	2014
10	Animated TV series	Odlotowo	3DE	Junior Art Director, Concept artist	2012 - 2013
09	Short Film	Dlaczego tutaj jesteś	3DE	Graphic designer	2012
08	Short Film	W świetle	3DE	Graphic designer	2012
07	Film	One Billion Happy People	3DE	Graphic designer	2011
06	Projekt Edukacyjny	Muzykoteka szkolna	3DE, Ninateka	Graphic designer, Composer	2011
05	Music Video	Penderecki & Greenwood concert	3DE, Ninateka	Graphic designer, Composer	2011
04	Commercial	Leroy Merlin	3DE	Composer, Matte Painter	2011
03	Film	Weekend	3DE	Composer, Matte Painter	2010
02	Commercial	Leroy Merlin	3DE	Composer, Matte Painter	2010
01	Commercial	Barbie	3DE	Motion graphic designer	2010
	Commercial	Commercials	Simple Frame	Motion graphic designer	2006 - 2010